
P R I C E  L I S T
hair

beauty through nature



STYLING 
SERVICES

01



02

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

100
80
60
50
40

Blow Dry

P R I C E  L I S T



03

P R I C E  L I S T

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

120
100

75
60
50

Hair Cut



04

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

210
170
130
105
85

Hair Cut &
Blow Dry



Man's 
Hair Cut 

05

105
85
60
50
40

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

P R I C E  L I S T



06



07

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

245
195
145
120
90

Hair Up

P R I C E  L I S T



08

Bridal 
Hair Up

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

500
350
250
150
100



COLOURING 
SERVICES

09



10

P R I C E  L I S T

Organic 
Colour

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

145
120
100
90
80



11

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

215
190
160
135
115

Organic Colour 
With Pigment

P R I C E  L I S T



12

Redken Roots 
Covering

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

150
125
105
90
80



13

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

150
125
105
90
70

Toner

P R I C E  L I S T

Redken 
for Man

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

110
90
70
60
50



14

Shatush 
ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

500
420
335
270
195

Shatush 
Short Hair

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

335
280
220
180
150



Effetto Barca
(Hairline)

15

225
185
145
125
105

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

P R I C E  L I S T



16



TREATMENTS

17



18

P R I C E  L I S T

Herbal Spa

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

95
75
60
50
45



19

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

75
65
55
45
35

Redken ABC  
Treatment

P R I C E  L I S T



20

Olaplex

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

110
95
75
60
50



21

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

55
50
45
35
30

Oway Serum 

P R I C E  L I S T



22

Oway 
Herbs & Clay 

ART DIRECTOR
CREATIVE STYLIST
SENIOR STYLIST
HEAD STYLIST
STYLIST

55
50
45
35
30


